
Parent Teacher Conference 
       October 27, 2020 

 
 
Seventh Grade 
Teachers 

Zoom Link Email 

Ms. Baird https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/842612
74484 

jbaird5964@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Dillard https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/276995
8450 

kdillard1@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Dimmy https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/889659
06378 

kdimmy6391@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Fuentes https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/97868
11783 

cfuentes1@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Mr. Heiss https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/864360
67633 

sheiss8599@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Mrs. Lehotsky https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/596855
7182 

alehotsky5022@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mrs. Lucius https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/87311
069171 

klucius7223@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ms. 
Mercadante 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/824466
89032 

kmercadante@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Meyer https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/893469
03134 

dmeyer2@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Mrs. 
Mitchell-Mason 

https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/814712
14546 

cmitchellmason4119@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Mollman https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/978861
83241 

smollmann@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Ms. Price https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/974715
19969 

dprice7571@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Ratliff https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/82285
494521  

cratliff7918@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Sewell https://zoom.us/j/9564891451 asewell1@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Mr. Thomas https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/529188
5808 

tthomas8943@columbus.k12.oh.us 
 

Mr. Tait https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/862166
91989 

 ​jtait@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Turner https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/862030
41861 

gturneri@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mr. Williams https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/893403
46794 

gwilliams951@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Ms. Hatton https://ccsoh-us.zoom.us/j/33857
56890 

lfosheehatton9087@columbus.k12.oh.us 
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